All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Industrial storage & memory professional
2018/12/20
MemxPro M.2 2242 SATA EB31 Series
SLC like, 20K+ P/E cycles
Features
 M.2 (NGFF) standard of 22mm wide, 42mm long
 StrongMLC, DRAM-less, up to 64GB capacity

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Capacity Commercial (0°C~70°C) Extended (-25°C~85°C) Industrial (-40°C~+85°C)
8GB FE24S-08GTBS4X2C1 FE24S-08GTBS4X2E1 FE24S-08GTBS4X2W1
16GB FE24S-16GTBS4X4C1 FE24S-16GTBS4X4E1 FE24S-16GTBS4X4W1
32GB FE24S-32GTBS4X2C1 FE24S-32GTBS4X2E1 FE24S-32GTBS4X2W1
64GB FE24S-64GTBS4X4C1 FE24S-64GTBS4X4E1 FE24S-64GTBS4X4W1